Gordon Klingenschmitt

2016 Bills Sponsored

HB16-1015
HB16-1123
HB16-1137
HB16-1205
HB16-1234
HR16-1005

Contingent Repeal Hlth Ins Laws Aligning With ACA
Religious Freedom Of Certain Religious Persons
Nicotine Products Warning Label

Motorcycle Lane-splitting

State Assess Selection & Local Flexibility

CO State Motto Day

2015 Bills Sponsored

HB15-1044
HB15-1127
HB15-1161
HB15-1163
HB15-1208

Periodic Legislative Review Executive Branch Rules
No Liability For Permitting Concealed Carry

Public Accommodation First Amendment Rights
Contingent Repeal Hlth Ins Laws Aligning With ACA
Repeal Of Common Core Education Standards

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Adopted

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely



