Gordon Klingenschmitt

2016 Bills Sponsored

HB16-1015	Contingent Repeal HIth Ins Laws Aligning With ACA	Postponed Indefinitely
HB16-1123	Religious Freedom Of Certain Religious Persons	Postponed Indefinitely
HB16-1137	Nicotine Products Warning Label	Postponed Indefinitely
HB16-1205	Motorcycle Lane-splitting	Postponed Indefinitely
HB16-1234	State Assess Selection & Local Flexibility	Signed into Law
HR16-1005	CO State Motto Day	Adopted

2015 Bills Sponsored

HB15-1044	Periodic Legislative Review Executive Branch Rules	Postponed Indefinitely
HB15-1127	No Liability For Permitting Concealed Carry	Postponed Indefinitely
HB15-1161	Public Accommodation First Amendment Rights	Postponed Indefinitely
HB15-1163	Contingent Repeal HIth Ins Laws Aligning With ACA	Postponed Indefinitely
HB15-1208	Repeal Of Common Core Education Standards	Postponed Indefinitely